LINN BASIK LVX TONEARM

Introduced:

Ceased Production:
Type:

Overall Length:
Effective Length:
Overhang:

Tonearm rear length:
Friction:

Effective Mass:

Cartridge Weight Range:

Stylus Pressure Range:

1980

1989

pick-up arm for Linn Basik
284mm

230mm

18mm

50mm

Less than 20mg
12¢g

2-10g

0.3g in 0.19g steps



